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Langreo Motor Club
Mallorca Competicid
AMP Classic Team

Vilarifio Motorsport

Orbayu Competicién
Langreo Motor Club
Langreo Motor Club

Durangalde Racing Elkartea
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Javier VILLA
Antonio ALARCON
Oscar PALACIO
Angela VILARINO
Jonathan ALVAREZ
Jairo PESQUERA
Benito PEREZ

Joseba IRAOLA

- r= B49

e

i S2

Demoncar CM 1000

A S2

N
et et

Z0s B

-~
Sriter

~
iCor

CM-05 EVO

10CM

20CM

3°CM

40 CM

50 CM

60 CM

7°CM

80 CM

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

19.670

22.731

23.597

23.878

25.309

:126.597

28.719

28.920

00:03.061

00:03.927

00:04.208

00:05.639

00:06.927

00:09.049

00:09.250

00:03.061

00:00.866

00:00.281

00:01.431

00:01.288

00:02.122

00:00.201

134

130

130

128

127

125

125



